PRODUCTDATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
Wireline Connection
Wireless ConnectionSmart City
R1520G-OG Base Station Data Center
IP Camera NVR
Mobile Device
Laptop Smart Phone

Storage temperature -40 ~ +85 °C
Relative humidity 5 ~ 95% RH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Interface Frequency Band* Certification*
（In progress）
TPH-R1520 B021018
2 x Cellular antenna
2 x Wi-Fi antenna
1 x Ethernet (POE-PD)
1 x Power supply
N/A RoHS,WEEE
R1520-4L Global B056701 N/A
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/
B13/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
2G: 850/900/1800/1900MHz
RCM, CE, FCC, CCC, ICASA, IC, TRA, NTC, AT&T,
IMDA, NBTC, SIRIM, MTC, PTCRB, E13, CRC,
SUBTEL, Enacom , Anatel*,URSEC*,KC*
*For more information about 4G frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
Note: TPH-R1520 (B021018) and R1520-4L Global (B056701) should be ordered together. Robustel will install TPH-R1520 and R1520-4L Global in advance for shipment.
PN Materials Descriptions
E003100 Fiberglass-reinforced cellular antenna 200mm, 800-2700MHz,3/4.5 dBi
E003101 Fiberglass-reinforced Wi-Fi antenna 200mm,2400-2483/5725-5850MHz,3.5/5 dBi
E005009 3-pin M12 power supply cable Length: 2 meters, black, IP67
E005007 8-pin M12 to RJ45 Ethernet cable Length: 2 meters, black, wire diameter: 0.5mm, for PoE
S002001 Wall Mounting Plate Dimensions: 240*175*1.5 mm, Material: Aluminum Plate
S002002 50 ~ 120 mm Pole Mounting Kit 50~120mm diameter adjustable, 0.6 mm thickness, 12 mmwidth. Material: stainless steel
S002003 100 ~ 230 Pole Mounting Kit 100~230mm diameter adjustable, 0.6 mm thickness, 12 mmwidth. Material: stainless steel
S002004 200 ~ 300 Pole Mounting Kit 200~300mm diameter adjustable, 0.6 mm thickness, 12 mmwidth. Material: stainless steel
Email: info@robustel.com
Website: www.robustel.com
©2022 Guangzhou Robustel Co., Ltd.
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.